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9701.10-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -          39         726       91040

 105 CHINA  NOKG          4          3        400         168         322        1527

 106 TAIWAN NOKG         11        117       1760         203         900      157047

 108 HG KONGNOKG          1         10       1000          23         137        8382

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -           2          12         550

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           6          81        7697

 113 MALYSIANOKG         22        174        335          36         237       56709

 117 PHILPINNOKG          -          -          -          15          75         750

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -          10          48         710

 205 U KING NOKG          2         25      22000          46         324       76822

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          3         10        367           3          10         367

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -          48          64        2650

 210 FRANCE NOKG         35         37       3400         250        1024       84084

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -         144         302       49447

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -          23         138       16430

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -          11         185        1028

 222 FINLANDNOKG          -          -          -         107          73         815

 223 POLAND NOKG          -          -          -          39          48        1685

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -          40         545        4000

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -           4         375       11450

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -           1           7         500

 304 USA    NOKG         27        195      96248         843        5803      465764

 305 MEXICO NOKG          -          -          -           1           7         300

 401 COLMBIANOKG          -          -          -         126          25        6703

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          -          -          -           5         180       12900

 413 ARGENT NOKG          -          -          -           2          20         300

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          1         60        500          41         209        4316

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -           1          30        1000

     S-TOTALNOKG        106        631     126010        2237       11907     1064973

     (E . U)NOKG         40         72      25767         613        2357      226663

                                                                         

9701.90-000                                                              

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                       5         482

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                      66        4647

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                      17        9057

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                     159       10485

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                      18         500

 304 USA      KG                    68        500                     508       94175

     S-TOTAL  KG                    68        500                     773      119346

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                     194       20042

                                                                         

9702.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -           5          14         500

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -           1           6         339

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -          31         111        2058

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          2          0        780          37          59        3300

 113 MALYSIANOKG          -          -          -           1           6         800

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -           2         160       10000

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           2           2         290

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -        1239         329       10936

 223 POLAND NOKG         12          9       3175          12           9        3175

 304 USA    NOKG        263         98     138461        3774         540      172275

 413 ARGENT NOKG          -          -          -           3          12         470

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -          77         133        7210

     S-TOTALNOKG        277        107     142416        5184        1381      211353

     (E . U)NOKG          -          -          -        1241         489       20936

                                                                         

9703.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -          44         390        1840

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -           1         180        5000

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -          12        1143       13896

 108 HG KONGNOKG          8         45       1080          11          87        2595

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -           2         327        1200

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           5          43         760

 113 MALYSIANOKG          -          -          -           1         103         452

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -         150          48         600

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -           2           5         800

 205 U KING NOKG          1         23        517          30         600       28343

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -          20         725       30190

 213 GERMANYNOKG          1        131        731           5         585        7492

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           4          84        9987

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          1         15        250           2          70        2250

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -           1         180        4500

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -           1          40         694
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9703.00-000                                                              

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -           2          25        1760

 304 USA    NOKG          1          2      20000         459        5025      435866

 407 PERU   NOKG          1         15        250           1          15         250

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -           4          60         657

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -           1          18         300

 620 GUAM   NOKG          -          -          -           2           8         389

 627 MARIANANOKG          -          -          -           1          90       10000

     S-TOTALNOKG         13        231      22828         761        9851      559821

     (E . U)NOKG          3        169       1498         211        2253       74869

                                                                         

9704.00-000                                                              

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                       4         800

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                       4         800

                                                                         

9705.00-000                                                              

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                     110         831

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                    5192       25463

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                    5302       26294

                                                                         

9706.00-000                                                              

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                      80       14699

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                      10      200000

 205 U KING   KG                    46      10219                     522      183689

 210 FRANCE   KG                     0        270                       6       24950

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                      40        3200

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                       6         300

 304 USA      KG                    73       4012                    1314      290385

 410 BRAZIL   KG                    12        217                      12         217

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                     183       16119

     S-TOTAL  KG                   131      14718                    2173      733559

     (E . U)  KG                    46      10489                     534      208939

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


